
Energia 
elettrica

 IMPORTO 
TOTALE   [€] 

ENERGIA 
ELETTRICA 

TOTALE   
[MWh]

PERDITE      
[MWh]

ENERGIA 
ELETTRICA 

CONSUMATA 
[MWh]

PREZZO 
CONSIP [€]

confronto 
costo energia 

enel

PREZZO 
MEDIO 

FORNITURA 
[€/MWh]

Energia 
fascia F1 
[MWh]

Energia 
fascia F2 
[MWh]

Energia 
fascia F3 
[MWh]

Costo unitario 
En. El Fascia F1 

[€/MWh]

Costo unitario 
En. El. Fascia F2 

[€/MWh]

Costo unitario 
En. El. Fascia F3 

[€/MWh]

Costo Consip 
Fascia F1 
[€/MWh]

Costo Cosip 
Fascia F2 
[€/MWh]

Costo Consip 
Fascia F3 
[€/MWh]

Gennaio 10,80€             0,03 0,0 0,030 1,481 1,607 346,15 0,0030 0,0070 0,0200 63,46 61,48 49,31 59,26 57,28 45,11
Febbraio 10,59€             0,03 0,0 0,027 1,526 1,639 377,14 0,0020 0,0080 0,0170 73,10 68,98 55,38 68,90 64,78 51,18
Marzo 10,58€             0,03 0,0 0,027 1,535 1,648 376,78 0,0020 0,0080 0,0170 71,177 70,594 55,375 66,98 66,39 51,18
Aprile 10,18€             0,02 0,0 0,024 1,202 1,303 407,85 0,0000 0,0060 0,0180 61,382 63,652 51,174 57,18 59,45 46,97
Maggio 9,84€               0,02 0,0 0,021 1,102 1,190 450,55 0,0000 0,0050 0,0160 66,588 67,999 53,109 62,39 63,80 48,91
Giugno 9,57€               0,02 0,0 0,019 1,084 1,164 484,31 0,0000 0,0040 0,0150 69,897 67,499 59,587 65,70 63,30 55,39
Luglio 8,83€               0,02 0,0 0,020 1,265 1,349 424,52 0,0000 0,0050 0,0150 74,15 74,00 65,25 69,95 69,80 61,05
Agosto 9,46€               0,02 0,0 0,023 1,594 1,690 395,48 0,0000 0,0060 0,0170 77,428 79,073 71,530 73,23 74,87 67,33
Settembre 9,95€               0,03 0,0 0,025 1,899 2,004 382,69 0,0000 0,0070 0,0180 90,319 87,391 77,338 86,12 83,19 73,14
Ottobre 0,00 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 #DIV/0!
Novembre 0,00 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 #DIV/0!
Dicembre 0,00 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 #DIV/0!

TOTALE 89,80€            0,22 0,01 0,22 12,69             13,59             399,75 0,01 0,06 0,15 67,75 66,98 55,58

1,48

Energia 
elettrica

 IMPORTO 
TOTALE   [€] 

ENERGIA 
ELETTRICA 

TOTALE   
[MWh]

PERDITE      
[MWh]

ENERGIA 
ELETTRICA 

CONSUMATA 
[MWh]

PREZZO 
CONSIP [€]

confronto 
costo energia 

enel

PREZZO 
MEDIO 

FORNITURA 
[€/MWh]

Energia 
fascia F1 
[MWh]

Energia 
fascia F2 
[MWh]

Energia 
fascia F3 
[MWh]

Costo unitario 
En. El Fascia F1 

[€/MWh]

Costo unitario 
En. El. Fascia F2 

[€/MWh]

Costo unitario 
En. El. Fascia F3 

[€/MWh]

Costo Consip 
Fascia F1 
[€/MWh]

Costo Cosip 
Fascia F2 
[€/MWh]

Costo Consip 
Fascia F3 
[€/MWh]

Gennaio 7.622,25€        51,01 2,0 49,048 2627,193 2833,270 155,40 20,477 10,262 18,309 63,46 61,48 49,31 59,26 57,28 45,11
Febbraio 7.436,33€        47,04 1,8 45,229 2798,318 2988,357 164,42 18,942 10,871 15,416 73,10 68,98 55,38 68,90 64,78 51,18

Marzo 7.223,56€        45,61 1,8 43,855 2700,276 2884,383 164,71 18,294 10,962 14,599 71,177 70,594 55,375 66,98 66,39 51,18
Aprile 6.007,97€        39,35 1,5 37,841 2025,640 2184,679 158,77 13,955 8,475 15,411 61,382 63,652 51,174 57,18 59,45 46,97

Maggio 6.328,60€        40,27 1,5 38,724 2241,367 2403,954 163,43 15,930 8,908 13,886 66,588 67,999 53,109 62,39 63,80 48,91
Giugno 6.545,02€        41,22 1,6 39,632 2426,837 2593,190 165,14 15,632 8,907 15,093 69,897 67,499 59,587 65,70 63,30 55,39
Luglio 7.042,70€        44,03 1,7 42,338 2822,255 3000,013 166,34 17,041 9,812 15,485 74,15 74,00 65,25 69,95 69,80 61,05
Agosto 6.863,34€        41,97 1,6 40,355 2879,255 3048,743 170,07 15,463 9,406 15,486 77,428 79,073 71,530 73,23 74,87 67,33

Settembre 7.140,56€        41,05 1,6 39,472 3178,099 3343,847 180,90 14,752 9,914 14,806 90,319 87,391 77,338 86,12 83,19 73,14
Ottobre 0,00 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 #DIV/0!

Novembre 0,00 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 #DIV/0!
Dicembre 0,00 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 #DIV/0!
TOTALE 62.210,33€     391,55 15,06 376,49 23.699,24      25.280,44      158,88 150,49 87,52 138,49 67,75 66,98 55,58

Energia 
elettrica

 IMPORTO 
TOTALE   [€] 

ENERGIA 
ELETTRICA 

TOTALE   
[MWh]

PERDITE      
[MWh]

ENERGIA 
ELETTRICA 

CONSUMATA 
[MWh]

PREZZO 
MEDIO 

FORNITURA  
MONO 

[€/MWh]

Energia 
fascia F1 
[MWh]

Energia 
fascia F2 
[MWh]

Energia 
fascia F3 
[MWh]

Costo unitario 
En. El Fascia F1 

[€/MWh]

Costo unitario 
En. El. Fascia F2 

[€/MWh]

Costo unitario 
En. El. Fascia F3 

[€/MWh]

Costo Consip 
Fascia F1 
[€/MWh]

Costo Cosip 
Fascia F2 
[€/MWh]

Costo Consip 
Fascia F3 
[€/MWh]

GEN - FEB 89,50€             0,00 0,0 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 0,000
mar-apr 90,90€             0,00 0,0 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 0,000
mag-giu 91,76€             0,00 0,0 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 0,000
lugl-ago 0,00 0,0 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 0,000
sett-ott 0,00 0,0 0,000 0
nov-dic 0,00 0,0 0,000 0
TOTALE 272,16€          0,00 0,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Energia 
elettrica

 IMPORTO 
TOTALE   [€] 

ENERGIA 
ELETTRICA 

TOTALE   
[MWh]

PERDITE      
[MWh]

ENERGIA 
ELETTRICA 

CONSUMATA 
[MWh]

PREZZO 
CONSIP €

confronto 
costo energia 

enel

PREZZO 
MEDIO 

FORNITURA 
[€/MWh]

Energia 
fascia F1 
[MWh]

Energia 
fascia F2 
[MWh]

Energia 
fascia F3 
[MWh]

Costo unitario 
En. El Fascia F1 

[€/MWh]

Costo unitario 
En. El. Fascia F2 

[€/MWh]

Costo unitario 
En. El. Fascia F3 

[€/MWh]

Costo Consip 
Fascia F1 
[€/MWh]

Costo Cosip 
Fascia F2 
[€/MWh]

Costo Consip 
Fascia F3 
[€/MWh]

GEN - FEB 676,55€           0,09 0,0 0,090 5,427 7,200 7517,22 0,029 0,019 0,042 80,00 80,00 80,00 60,30 60,30 60,30
mar-apr 530,27€           0,10 0,0 0,099 5,961 7,920 5356,26 0,031 0,022 0,046 80,00 80,00 80,00 60,21 60,21 60,21
mag-giu 305,47€           0,09 0,0 0,090 5,450 8,550 3394,11 0,034 0,020 0,036 95,000 95,000 95,000 60,55 60,55 60,55
lugl-ago 199,64€           0,09 0,0 0,091 7,245 8,645 2193,85 0,037 0,020 0,034 95,000 95,000 95,000 79,62 79,62 79,62
sett-ott 0,00 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 #DIV/0!
nov-dic 0,00 0,0 0,000 #DIV/0!
TOTALE 1.711,93€       0,38 0,04 0,37 24,08             32,32             4448,88 0,13 0,08 0,16

POD : IT001E77447745- CF /PIVA 01987250782 --- POTENZA IMPEGNATA 6 KW -Via Serra Calani  - Marzi CS

POD : IT001E00010054- CF /PIVA 01987250782 - POTENZA IMPEGNATA 250 KW - Via L. Sturzo - Rogliano (Santa Barbara) CONFRONTO PREZZI QUOTA ENERGIA ENERGETIC VS ENEL ENERGIA

POD : IT001E77447740- CF /PIVA 01987250782 --- POTENZA IMPEGNATA 6 KW - Via Serra Calani  - Marzi CS IN CORSO RINUNCIA FORNITURA

POD : IT001E77644881 - CF /PIVA 01987250782-POTENZA IMPEGNATA 0,6 KW - Via L. Sturzo, 1-  S. Barbara - Rogliano CONFRONTO PREZZI QUOTA ENERGIA ENERGETIC VS ENEL ENERGIA


